
Church Office 
Office Hours:  M - F   
 8:30 am - 5:00 pm 

closed 12:00 pm - 1:00 pm 
 

Weekend Mass Times 
Saturday Vigil  5:00 pm 

  
Sunday 

Faith Formation Youth Center 
Children’s Mass 10:00 am 

 
 

Sunday Masses in the Church 
8:00 am, 9:30 am, 11:30 am,  
1:00 pm (Spanish), 7:00 pm, 

   
Daily Mass 

Mon. - Fri. 8:00 am  
Reconciliation 

Wednesday at 6:30 pm & Thursday 8:30 am  
in the church 

  
Baptism / Funeral 

Our next Baptism Class is August  13 at 6:30 pm  in 
the Church.  Please email or call Martha Gomez at                 
martha@seaschurch.com  for more information. 

 
Weddings 

Please contact Deacon Lee 
deaconlee@seaschurch.com 

for more information. 
 

Quinceanera/Debut 
Please contact Martha Gomez for more information. 

martha@seaschurch.com 

Bienvenidos a Santa Elizabeth Ann Seton            
Iglesia Catolica 

Únase a Nuestra Familia de SEAS 
Su hogar Espiritual, Regístrese en línea, 

 seaschurch.com                                          
o llame a la oficina 210-698-1941   

Welcome to St. Elizabeth Ann Seton Catholic Church 
8500 Cross Mountain Trail,  

San Antonio TX  78255,  210-698-1941  
JOIN OUR SEAS PARISH FAMILY 

 Please register online at seaschurch.com 
 or call the office. We look forward to getting to know you!  

READINGS FOR THE WEEK  
 

Monday Sgs 3:1-4b or 2 Cor 5:14-17; Ps 63:2, 3-4, 5-6, 8-
 9; Jn 20:1-2, 11-18 
 
Tuesday Mi 7:14-15, 18-20; Ps 85:2-4, 5-6, 7-8;  
 Mt 12:46-50  
  
Wednesday Jer 1:1, 4-10; Ps 71:1-2, 3-4a, 5-6ab. 15 and 17; 
  Mt 13:1-9 
  
Thursday 2 Cor 4:7-15; Ps 126:1bc-2ab, 2cd-3, 4-5, 6;  
 Mt 20:20-28 
 
Friday Jer 3:14-17; Jer 31:10, 11-12abcd, 13;  
 Mt 13:18-23 
 
Saturday Jer 7:1-11; Ps 84:3, 4, 5-6a and 8a, 11;  
 Mt 13:24-30 
 
Sunday 2 Kgs 4:42-44; Ps 145:10-11, 15-16, 17-18; 
 Eph 4:1-6; Jn 6:1-15 
 

 

Sixteenth Sunday 
in  

Ordinary Time 
 

July 21, 2024 
  

 Priest Schedule  ( Mission Priest) 
     Saturday July 27                                                                               
   5:00 pm  Fr. Joe Reddy 
                           Sunday July  28          
   8:00 am  Fr. Joe Reddy 
   9:30 am  Fr  Joe Reddy 
   10:00 am Fr. Mark 
   11:30 am Fr. Joe Reddy 
   1:00 pm  Fr. Joe Reddy 
   7:00 pm  Fr. Joe Reddy 



 Daily Mass Intentions 
   8:00 am  Monday July 22 
 Bill & Roxie Dillow  † 
 Gloria Rodriguez  
  
   8:00 am  Tuesday July 23 
 Armida Esqueda  
 Leni Florentino 
 
   8:00 am Wednesday July 24 
 Nick Madrid 
 Romy Vela  † 
   
   8:00 am Thursday July 25 
 Yolanda Silva De Rueda† 
      Elva Rapanotti    † 
 
   8:00 am Friday July 26 
 Marilyn Holton    † 
 
   5:00 pm Saturday, July 27 
     Manuel & Concepcion Pina † 
     Richard & Esther Heldt † 
  
 Sunday, July 28   
 8:00 am 
 Roy Lozano  † 
  
 9:30 am 
 Ernie Prescher  † 
 Hector Carlos Bove † 
 
 11:30 am 
 Walter Huelsman † 
   Salvador Ozuna † 
 
 1:00 pm 
              Catarino Ruiz  † 
 Juanita Gutirrrez † 
 
 7:00 pm 
 Honey Rosas  † 

Pastor 
Father John Nolan 

  
Deacon  
Lee Jan                                             

deaconlee@seaschurch.com 
Deacon  

David Plata 
david@seaschurch.com 

 
Parish Manager 

Paul Braden  
paul@seaschurch.com 

  
Communications Coordinator 

Sarah Rehkopf  
  sarah@seaschurch.com 

 
Parish Accountant 

Gloria Guerra  
gloria@seaschurch.com 

 
Administrative Assistant 

Anna Cantu                                 
anna@seaschurch.com 

 
Plant Managers 

AJ Rabel  
ajrabel@seaschurch.com 

Juan Avelar  
juan@seaschurch.com 

  
Counseling 

   Tania Ortiz , MS, LMFT     
 tania@seaschurch.com 

 
Hispanic Pastoral  Ministry 

Monica Ortiz                                  
monica@seaschurch.com 

 
Baptism/ Funeral Coordinator 

Martha Gomez                              
martha@seaschurch.com 

RCIA 
(Rite of Christian Initiation of Adults) 

Are you interested in learning more about 
the Catholic Faith or considering becoming 

a Catholic.  
 

Funerals & Anointing  
of the Sick 

Please call the parish office for  
more information. 

 
Prayer Request 

To be placed on the Ministry of Care 
 prayer list, please go to our website         

seaschurch.com click on Ministry or call 
the parish office. 

 
St. Vincent de Paul 

For dates of  food distribution, please go to     
seaschurch.com click on Ministry or call 

the parish office. 

Faith Formation Office 
 

Faith Formation Administrator 
Loraine Driskill                                             

loraine@seaschurch.com 
 

Good Shepherd Coordinator 
Elena Menchero           

elena@seaschurch.com 
 

Good Shepherd Assistant 
Janet Garcia                                                  

janet@seaschurch.com 
 

Elementary Coordinator 
Heidi Neuenfeldt                                      

heidi@seaschurch.com 
  

Confirmation Coordinator 
Luis Ramirez                        

luis@seaschurch.com 
 

Coordinator of Youth Ministry 
AJ Fowler 

ajfowler@seaschurch.com 

This Week At SEAS 

Offertory :  Delayed 

 
 Remembering our Military 

Iraq & Malawi:  Robert Castillo,  Peter  
Greenburg, Roy Vaughn, Matt Pryor, Miguel T. 

Sotello, Ron Wyble, Michael B. Gonzalez   
Germany: Bruce Balvin, Luis A. Ramos, Zac 
Gerner, Jordan Bittner, and  Anthony Delgado, 
Jr., Christopher Lee Comte Colombia: Mack  

Peter Ethiopia: Zachary Williams S. Korea: Jack 
Monday Okinawa Japan: Gilbert Gonzalez III, 

Brad Southwick, Poland: Dylan Dy-Liacco 



                                                         SEAS Ministry         



      SEAS Ministry Event                                    

                                               Youth  Faith Formation  

August 7, 21  and September 4, 18 



 Ministerio Hispano SEAS 
 


